
Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Ernesto (06/3871) 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 4 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 2 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wozniak Monika Dorota (06/3913) 2 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saletti  Gabriele  (06/4123) 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Ernesto 06/3871 12 27 2,25

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 6 13 2,17

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 10 10 1,00

Saletti Franco 06/3436 10 9 0,90

Wozniak Monika Dorota 06/3913 7 5 0,71

Saletti  Gabriele 06/4123 3 4 1,33

Vaiavaiavaia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Mattia (06/3870) 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiavacchi Catuscia (06/4033) 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierguidi Fabrizio (06/3440) 4 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Barbara (06/4031) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulli Glauco (06/4223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Sonia (06/4032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 12 21 1,75

Innocenti Mattia 06/3870 8 16 2,00

Mangiavacchi Catuscia 06/4033 12 15 1,25

Pierguidi Fabrizio 06/3440 10 8 0,80

Pasquini Barbara 06/4031 6 3 0,50

Bulli Glauco 06/4223 0 0 0,00

Pellegrini Sonia 06/4032 0 0 0,00

Rossi Diego 06/3437 0 0 0,00

Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 4 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mucciarelli Thomas (06/3816) 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 4 6 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flori Elena (06/3369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 12 25 2,08

Mucciarelli Thomas 06/3816 12 16 1,33

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 10 11 1,10

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 12 11 0,92

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 2 4 2,00

Flori Elena 06/3369 0 0 0,00

The Darts Live

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 2 3 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Vittorio (06/3626) 2 4 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 4 7 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorni Mattia  (06/4242) 4 8 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 2 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Michele (06/3441) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 10 23 2,30

Rossi Vittorio 06/3626 8 20 2,50

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 10 19 1,90

Giorni Mattia 06/4242 10 16 1,60

Gori Sergio 06/3035 6 12 2,00

Rossi Michele 06/3441 4 0 0,00


